STONE CHILD COLLEGE

Chippewa Cree Self-Governance Programs

Higher Education Program / Adult Vocational Training

8294 Upper Box Elder Road Box Elder, MT 59521

www.stonechild.edu

Phone: (406)395-4875 FAX: (406)395-5017

Chippewa Cree Tribal Graduate Scholarship Program Agreement Form

If my application for Chippewa Cree Tribal Graduate Scholarship funding is approved and if I accept the funding, I agree to work for the Chippewa Cree Tribe or Stone Child College for one (1) year for each quarter/semester of funding I receive. This is if employment in my field of study is available:

//,0/		
(Student Signature)		(Social Security Number)
S		
(Student Address)		(Telephone/Cell Number)
M		4
(City, State, Zip Code)		(Date)
		9/
(Witness)	(Print Name)	(Date)
	LISH	EV
(Witness)	(Print Name)	(Date)